Service . Range . Knowledge
SELF RANGE
1 2
Welcome
To Polycon
Contents
Self 100 Pro SMC
Self Eco 200

to fit into a corresponding female socket
or connection.
Sump Unit
End Cap Outlet
110mm Spigot
Foul Air Trap
End Cap
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
SELF.ECO.100.SU Self Eco 100 Sump Unit 500mm 400mm 120mm 14.8kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.100.S110 Self Eco 100 110 Spigot 110mm 100mm 110mm 0.8kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.100.FT Self Eco 100 Foul Trap 30mm 150mm 110mm 0.6kg -
SELF.ECO.100.ECO Self Eco 100 End Cap Outlet 55mm 160mm 120mm 0.7kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.100.EC Self Eco 100 End Cap 7mm 100mm 120mm 0.4kg 50mm
120mm
100mm
H1 D1
1000mm
110mm Outlet
Reference Description Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
Safe
Heel
SELF.100.GSG Self Eco 100.80 + Galvanised Slotted Grating 1000mm 100mm 120mm 80mm 60mm A No
SELF.100.GSSG Self Eco 100.80 + Galvanised SafeHeel Slotted Grating 1000mm 100mm 120mm 80mm 60mm A Yes
SELF.100.LSG Self Eco 100.80 + Longitudinal Steel Grating 1000mm 100mm 120mm 80mm 60mm A No
SELF.100.MSG Self Eco 100.80 + Mesh Steel Grating 1000mm 100mm 120mm 80mm 60mm A/B No
SELF.100.POG Self Eco 100.80 + Plastic OvalGrip Grating 1000mm 100mm 120mm 80mm 60mm A/B No
SELF.100.DIOG Self Eco 100.80 + Ductile Iron OvalGrip Grating 1000mm 100mm 120mm 80mm 60mm A/B No
SELF.100.DI8SG Self Eco 100.80 + Ductile Iron 8mm Slotted Grating 1000mm 100mm 120mm 80mm 60mm A/B Yes
Grating Options - 80mm
Galvanised
Slotted Grating
(A15)

110mm Spigot
Foul Air Trap
End Cap
19 20
SELF ECO 100 - Offset Paveslot
Reference Description Length
(mm)
Slot
Width
Overall
Width
Load
Class
Upstand
(U)
SELF.100.GOP Galvanised Offset Paveslot 1000 10 120 B125 60mm
SELF.100.SSOP Stainless Steel Offset Paveslot 1000 10 120 B125 60mm
Available In
Galvanised and
Stainless Steel
Diagram - Offset Paveslot

cleaning, inspection, or repairs.
Grating - Specifications
Paveslot Options
120mm
1000mm
10mm
10mm
U
Access Trays - Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
SELF.ECO.100.ATG Self Eco 100 Access Tray - Galvanised 500mm 105mm 120mm 6.5kg
SELF.ECO.100.ATSS Self Eco 100 Access Tray - Stainless Steel 500mm 105mm 120mm 6.5kg
Access TrayPaveslot
22
The Self Eco 150, supplied by Polycon, is
a cutting-edge channel system that has

Mesh Steel
Grating
(B125)
Cast-Iron
OvalGrip Grating
(C250)
Channel / Gratings - Specifications
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
SELF.ECO.150.SU Self Eco 150 Sump Unit 500mm 585mm 200mm 21kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.150.S110 Self Eco 150 110mm Spigot 110mm 100mm 110mm 0.8kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.150.FT Self Eco 150 Foul Trap 30mm 150mm 85mm 0.4kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.150.ECO Self Eco 150 End Cap Outlet 22mm 160mm 200mm 1.2kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.150.EC Self Eco 150 End Cap 25mm 100mm 200mm 0.8kg -
Accessories
Foul Air Trap 110mm Spigot
Self 150 Sump Unit acts as a reservoir,
temporarily storing excess water before

Sump Unit
End Cap Outlet
End Cap
Reference Description Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
Safe
Heel
SELF.150.SSG Self Eco 150.150 + Steel Slotted Grating 500/1000mm 100mm 200mm 150mm 130mm A No
SELF.150.MSG Self Eco 150.150 + Mesh Steel Grating 500/1000mm 100mm 200mm 150mm 130mm A/B No
SELF.150.CIOG Self Eco 150.150 + Cast Iron OvalGrip Grating 500mm 100mm 200mm 150mm 130mm A/B/C No
Grating Options - 150mm
Steel Slotted
Grating
(A15)

Sump Unit
End Cap Outlet
End Cap
Reference Description Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
Safe
Heel
SELF.200.MSG Self Eco 200.100 + Mesh Steel Grating 500/1000mm 200mm 250mm 100mm 80mm A/B No
SELF.200.DIOG Self Eco 200.100 + Ductile Iron OvalGrip Grating 500/1000mm 200mm 250mm 100mm 80mm A/B/C No
Grating Options - 100mm
Mesh Steel
Grating
(B125)
Ductile-Iron
OvalGrip Grating
(C250)
Channel / Grating  - Specifications
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
SELF.ECO.200.SU Self Eco 200 Sump Unit 500mm 585mm 250mm 38kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.200.S110 Self Eco 200 110mm Spigot 110mm 100mm 110mm 0.8kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.200.FT Self Eco 200 Foul Trap 30mm 150mm 85mm 0.4kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.200.ECO Self Eco 200 End Cap Outlet 22mm 100mm 250mm 1.2kg 110mm
SELF.ECO.200.EC Self Eco 200 End Cap 25mm 100mm 250mm 0.8kg -
Accessories
Foul Air Trap 110mm Spigot
The Self 200 Sump Unit acts as a reservoir,
temporarily storing excess water before